
Hertfordshire County AAA Disability Championships and Open

Stevenage 2 May 2016

100 Metres Wheelchair w/s +0.0

1 418 Jack Norman (T54) SNH 24.12

2 416 Sean Mcgeever (T33) SNH 24.90

3 403 Courtney-Lea Daly (T54) SNH 26.53

4 417 Sean Morrison (T33) SNH 27.99

100 Metres Men w/s -0.9

1 217 Josh Robinson (T43) SNH 16.92

2 411 Thomas Conroy (T37) WatH 17.41

3 419 Andrew Prior (T20) SNH 17.78

4 412 Calvin De Villiers (T37) SNH 18.59

100 Metres Men nwi

1 409 Toby Addison (T13) SNH 13.39

2 414 Adam Edney (T20) SNH 13.65

3 410 Ben Barber (T20) SNH 13.67

4 415 Richard Fox (T37) St A Str 14.17

5 420 Joseph Strong (T35) SNH 16.02

100 Metres Women w/s -0.7

1 401 Martina Barber (T20) SNH 13.77

2 407 Robyn Wisker-Stilling (T20) SNH 15.33

3 11 Julie Rogers (T42) Bedford 17.96

4 406 Maria Verdeille (T35) SNH 20.71

5 8 Eleanor Green (T20) 23.78

200 Metres Wheelchair w/s -1.6

1 418 Jack Norman (T54) SNH 47.00

2 403 Courtney-Lea Daly (T54) SNH 52.14

3 416 Sean Mcgeever (T33) SNH 53.68

4 417 Sean Morrison (T33) SNH 63.16

200 Metres w/s -1.4

1 414 Adam Edney (T20) SNH 27.32

2 409 Toby Addison (T13) SNH 27.56

3 405 Faye Olszowka (T20) Bexley AC 28.61

4 415 Richard Fox (T37) St A Str 28.91

5 407 Robyn Wisker-Stilling (T20) SNH 32.04

6 420 Joseph Strong (T35) SNH 34.36

Long Jump

1 401 Martina Barber (T20) SNH 4.85 x/4.28/4.57/x/4.11/4.85

1 420 Joseph Strong (T35) SNH 3.11 3.05/3.11/2.87/2.96/2.89/2.92

Shot

1 404 Emily Day (T35) 2kg SNH 3.65 2.73(3kg)/2.96/3.65/3.61/3.59/3.57

1 411 Thomas Conroy (T37) 2kg WatH 7.33 6.83/7.04/7.33/6.91/5.93/6.46

2 419 Andrew Prior (T20) 5kg SNH 5.28 4.80/4.26/5.10/5.28/4.96/5.04

Discus
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1 411 Thomas Conroy (T37) WatH 16.83 15.06/14.13/16.83/14.22/14.21/14.98

2 419 Andrew Prior (T20) SNH 13.22 x/x/x/13.20/x/13.22

1 406 Maria Verdeille (T35) 1kg SNH 11.68 x/10.92/11.51/10.59/10.77/11.68

2 404 Emily Day (T35) .75kg SNH 8.51 x/8.20/8.30/7.82/8.24/8.51

Javelin

1 413 Mitchell Dutton (F38) St Albans 39.67 36.67/37.76/35.81/36.58/39.67/x

Seated Shot

1 421 Robin Womack (F55) 4kg BWAA 9.79 9.38/9.50/9.66/9.79/9.49/9.78

2 234 Chris Mack 4kg 7.86 7.17/7.60/7.42/7.16/7.34/7.86

3 243 Vicky Parrett 3kg 6.94 6.41/6.45/6.61/6.48/6.64/6.94

4 235 Vanessa Daobry (F34) 3kg 6.83 6.75/6.50/6.35/6.83/6.50/6.56

5 416 Sean Mcgeever (T33) 3kg SNH 6.70 5.84/6.70/6.55/x/x/x

6 231 Kelly Farrer 3kg 6.42 6.20/5.99/6.42/6.10/6.07/6.19

7 238 George Barnard (F33) 3kg 5.24 4.81/4.78/4.92/4.99/4.96/5.24

Seated Discus

1 421 Robin Womack (F55) 1kg BWAA 27.47 24.25/24.14/23.78/27.47/26.31/27.47

2 Chris Mack 1kg 22.86 19.84/19.71/20.74/20.72/22.86/17.84

3 Kelly Farrer 1kg 16.98 16.98/14.22/x/16.65/15.73/15.91

4 Vicky Parrett 1kg 15.24 13.21/11.70/13.83/12.88/12.44/15.24

5 417 Sean Morrison (T33) 1kg SNH 10.57 9.98/10.57/x/7.04/10.26/9.40

6 George Barnard (F33) 1kg 10.05 8.02/9.08/10.05/9.65/9.82/9.00
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